Position
Chair
Vice Chair
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

President
AE Liaison
Staff Liaison
Staff Liaison
Staff Liaison

2024 Leadership MAR Trustees

First Name
Michael
Jayne
Angela
Angelia
Jade
Joyce
Sean
Stephanie
Nancy
Tommy
Sandi
Victoria
Sherry
Robin
Michele
Brandon
Penny
Marea

Gary

Dina

Beth
Denise
Brittany

Last Name

Anderson
Robinson
Chambliss
Clark
Crow
Haskins
Hettinger
Jones
Lane
Payne
Pickard
Prowant
Pullens
Reed
Rumbley
Shaw
Stettinius
Wilson

Parker
Thomas
Hansen

McNemar
Conwill

City
Columbus
Biloxi
Picayune
Gulfport
Picayune
Oxford
Oxford
Columbus
Flowood
Madison
Gulfport
Flowood
Hattiesburg
Starkville
Madison
Columbus
Biloxi
Corinth

Brandon
Meridian
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson

End Date
11/17/2025
11/17/2025
11/11/2024
11/17/2025
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/10/2026
11/17/2025
11/17/2025
11/11/2024
11/17/2025
11/10/2026
11/17/2025
11/17/2025
11/11/2024
11/10/2026

11/11/2024
11/11/2024
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/31/2029



